Registration: - From 08:00

Double WA 70m Longbow

la Steve Baughan

1b Brian Vaughan

1c Justine Canham
1d

3a Richard Mccomish
3b Sue Friendship

3c Adrian Jones

3d Nigel Kelly
Double WA 70m Barebow
Sa Amanda Ball

Sb John Butler

Sc Chris Armstrong
5d Andrew Rees

7a Andrew Braxton
7b Hannah Mitchell
7c Rachel Vines

7d James Wrigley

9a Eleanor Piper

9b Reece Bingley

9c Rachel van Besouw
9d Kevin Stewart

1la  Patrick Wright
11b

11c  Don Rifflart

11d  Richard Jones

13a  Ashley Dorey

13b  Kathryn Slip

13c  Hazel Boucher
13d  Maxwell O'Keeffe
15a  Adam Sellwood
15b  Lewis Mack

15c  Keith Beech-Hall
15d  Paul Taylor

17a  Andy Almond

17b  lan Colley

17c  Andrew Devlin
17d  Lloyd Davage
Double WA 50m Compound
19a  Mark Haldane
19b  Clare Langham-Phillips
19c  Victoria Burden
19d  Space

21a  Sophie Meyrick (J)
21b  Matt Carstensen
21c  Pauline Burfitt
21d  Jodie-Anne Taylor
23a  Nathan Warr

23b  Peter Dawson

23c  Chris Groom

23d  Luke Davis (J)

25a  Simon Smith

25b  John Cavanagh
25c

25d  Space

Target List vO1

DWAA Double 720

Trafalgar School Playing Fields

Target List - 4th August 2019

Assembly: - 09:15

Chairman of Judges:
Assisted by:
Lord Patron:

Kingston Archers
Sway Bowmen
South Wilts

Kingston Archers
Osprey Archers
Sway Bowmen
Southampton AC

Southampton AC
Chippenham Archers
Southampton AC
Ballands Bowmen

Southampton AC

AC Delco
Supermarine Bowmen
Southsea

Woking AC
Southampton AC
Andover Archers
Crowthorne Archers

HCA (Hertford C of A)

Gosport Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen

Portsdown AC
Kingston Archers
Wells City Archers
Cavan Archers

Waterside AC
Archery GB

South Wilts
Chichester Bowmen

Chippenham Archers
Archery GB

West Essex Bowmen
Waterside AC

Old Basing Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Bowmen of Lytchett
Wheelchair / Stool

Andover Archers
Canford Magna Bowmen
Chippenham Archers
Chichester Bowmen

Southampton AC
Lytchett

Supermarine Bowmen
Tenzone Bowmen

Andover Archers
Royal Richmond

Wheelchair / Stool
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DWAA
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Nick Nicholson
Joan Griffiths, Paul Burdon, TBA
Carl & Ana Aldred

2a
2b
2c
2d

4d

Sean Canham

Eric Brennan
Barry Du-Crow

Mike Beare
Michael Yeates
Paul Gregory

Double WA 70m Senior

6a
6b
6c
6d

8a
8b
8c
8d

10a
10b
10c
10d

12a
12b
12c
12d

14a
14b
14c
14d

16a
16b
16c
16d

Petr Lochman
Tim Ship
John Prior
Ffion Edgeley

Jemima Baughan (J)
Michelle Orme
Symon Davis

Carl Smith

Asha Orme
Louise Piper (J)
Peter King
Dave Reynolds

Wayne Goble
Amanda George
Martin Parry
Space

Gavin Hayden
Paul Browne
Tim Campbell
Space

loannis Chrisinas
Tania Nadarajah
Colin Wyatt
Space

Double WA 60m Veteran / Cadet

18a
18b
18c
18d

20a
20b
20c
20d

22a
22b
22c
22d

24a
24b
24c
24d

Saskia Meyrick (J)

Paul Matthews
Kim Taylor
David Ferguson

Alan Hayden
Pat Hotchkiss
James Blake (J)

Yvette Poulton

Michael Pearce
Vicky Loader

Dorset & Wilts

Archery Association
2019 World Record Status
Double WA 70m, 60m & 50m

4th August 2019

Practice: - 09:30
Sponsored By

South Wilts DWAA
Osprey Archers DWAA
Southampton AC HAA
Osprey Archers DWAA
Bowmen of Lytchett DWAA
Southampton AC HAA
none Czech Rep
Southampton AC HAA
Supermarine Bowmen DWAA

De Montford University HAA

Kingston Archers DWAA
Supermarine Bowmen DWAA
Southampton AC HAA
Sagittarii DWAA
Supermarine Bowmen DWAA
Woking AC Surrey
Crowthorne Archers Berkshire
Sagittarii DWAA

Forest of Bere Bowmen HAA
Ina Somerset

Supermarine Bowmen DWAA
Wheelchair / Stool _
Chippenham Archers DWAA

Hertford COA Hertfordshire
AC Delco HAA
Wheelchair / Stool _
Northampton AC Northamptonshire
C.E.D.AK. Kent

Supermarine Bowmen DWAA
Wheelchair / Stool _
Andover Archers HAA
Kingston Archers DWAA
Chichester Bowmen Sussex
Southampton AC HAA
Bournemouth DWAA
Forest of Bere Bowmen HAA
Bournemouth DWAA
Waterside AC HAA
Bournemouth DWAA
Andover Archers HAA
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